6/14/2013

Terminal & Ticket Info Location

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og GA

Transaction Description
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

Log Out

Wagering Disabled

logid
414
414
414
414
414
414

Date Time

6/13/13 14:54.10
6/13/13 14:54.33
6/13/13 14:54.34
6/14/13 1:47.49
6/14/13 1:47.50
6/14/13 1:47.54
6/14/13 3:30.01

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

Wagering Disabled



